
GrassGrassGrass

Grass

Conc Sidewalk

4' Chainlink Fence

Conc Sidewalk

Grass

Concrete

Concrete

Brick

Dirt

Conc Sidewalk

Conc Sidewalk

Conc Sidewalk

Conc Sidewalk

4
' 
C
h
a
in
li
n
k
 F

e
n
c
e

C
o
n
c
 S
id
e

w
a
lk

G
ra
s
s

C
o
n
c
 S
id
e

w
a
lk

G
ra
s
s

Conc Sidewalk

1
7
5
+
0
0

TC TC

TC

TC
TC

TC
TC

LP LP

LP

PP

PP

PP

12
" R

CP

1
8
" 

R
C

P

12" RCP

12" R
C
P

1
2
" 
R

C
P

SD

POLE
PED

PP

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 S

T
A
. 
 2

2
+
0
0
.0

0
 

OKLAHOM
A CITY BOULEVARD

W. RENO AVE. 

5' R

5.5' R

5' R 5' R5' R 5' R

5' R

150' R

020 20 40

1.75' R

40

ELEV. 1195.84

-5.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 24+52.68

ELEV. 1195.16

27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+53.74

0
.0

0
0

%

ELEV. 1195.29

27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 24+80.00

2
.0

0
0

%

ELEV. 1195.39

-34.81' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+13.27

ELEV. 1195.65

-53.83' OFFSET

CRL STA. 25+76.64

ELEV. 1195.32

-36.25' OFFSET

CRL STA. 25+68.13

ELEV. 1195.04

-27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 25+46.95

ELEV. 1194.96

57.35' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+06.70

ELEV. 1195.43

34.78' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+14.09

ELEV. 1195.08

27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+31.73

ELEV. 1194.96

57.58' OFFSET

CRL STA. 25+84.83

ELEV. 1195.43

36.31' OFFSET

CRL STA. 25+76.07

ELEV. 1194.99

27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 25+54.83

ELEV. 1195.99

27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 24+15.75

ELEV. 1195.67

-27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 23+85.70

ELEV. 1195.71

-53.62' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+03.21

ELEV. 1195.16

-27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+53.76

ELEV. 1195.08

-27.50' OFFSET

CRL STA. 26+32.90

SHEET (3 OF 3)
RENO AVENUE

GRADING & PAVEMENT LAYOUT PLAN

+

++

+

+

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

2
5
+
0
0

P
I 
S

T
A
. 
2
5
+
9
3
.4

9

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ISFM

SQUAD MacArthur

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWN

DESIGN

STATE JOB NO. SHEET NO. 

9
/1

1
/2

0
1
7

T
:\
1
0
2
4
-0

5
\D
ra

w
in

g
s
\R

o
a
d

w
a
y
\1

0
2
4
-0

5
-R

e
n
o
 I
n
te
rs

e
c
ti
o
n
 D
tl
 3
.d

g
n

P
R
IN

T
 D

A
T

E
:

KBA

KBA

17428(88)

RWH

MMPC

OKLAHOMA CITY BOULEVARD OKLAHOMA CO.

5
6
.3

3
'

8
" 
(T

Y
P
.)

2
2
.0

0
'

6
.0

0
'

6
.0

0
'

2
2
.0

0
'

1
1
.0

0
'

1
2
.0

0
' 22.00'

5
5
.0

0
'

6
.0

0
'

1
3
.3

8
'

30'R

3
0
'R

30
'R

30'R


